Shareholding Pattern

GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.

Security Code :507960 Quarter Ending :March 2012
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2012 Date End : 31 Mar 2012
No. of partly
: . As a % of total no. of
- - 0

Partly paid-up shares paid-up shares S T S As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Outstanding convertible securities  outstanding outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities securities securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

No. of warrant As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Warrants : .
warrants assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the

company assuming full

conversion of warrants and

convertible 3787515
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securities

No. of

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks
Foreign Institutional Investors
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

open in browser PRO version

Shareholders

4

81

Total
No. of
Shares

2033963

2033963

2033963

200

504271

504471

111021

Total No. of Shares
held in
Dematerialized
Form

Total Shareholding
as a % of Total No.
of Shares

As a %of As a %of
(A+B) (A+B+C)

2033963 53.70 53.70
2033963 53.70 53.70
2033963 53.70 53.70
0 0.01 0.01
504271 13.31 13.31
504271 13.32 13.32
107021 293 293

Shares pledged
or
otherwise
encumbered

% of Total
No. of
Shares

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00 §



Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Hindu Undivided Families
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

5802

N

435

394

41

6320

6324

6326

6326

912615

37616

187829

172060

15769

1249081

1753552

3787515

3787515
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524349

37616

76229

60460

15769

745215

1249486

3283449

3283449

2410

0.99

496

4.54

042

32.98

46.30

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2410

0.99

496

4 54

042

32.98

46.30

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00




