Shareholding Pattern

	GUJARAT	HOTELS LTD.	
Security Code: 507960 Date Begin: 01 Jan 2012			Quarter Ending :March 2012 Date End: 31 Mar 2012
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible	0 3787515	0.00	0.00

Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

securities							
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Tota No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	2	2033963	2033963	53.70	53.70	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	2033963	2033963	53.70	53.70	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	2033963	2033963	53.70	53.70	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	200	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	2	504271	504271	13.31	13.31	0	0.00
Sub Total	4	504471	504271	13.32	13.32	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	81	111021	107021	2.93	2.93	0	0.00

Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	5802	912615	524349	24.10	24.10	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	2	37616	37616	0.99	0.99	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	435	187829	76229	4.96	4.96	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	394	172060	60460	4.54	4.54	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	41	15769	15769	0.42	0.42	0	0.00
Sub Total	6320	1249081	745215	32.98	32.98	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	6324	1753552	1249486	46.30	46.30	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	6326	3787515	3283449	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	6326	3787515	3283449	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes: